

HORSE TRANSFER FORM

UNITED STATES EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION - ALL THINGS EQUESTRIAN

For horses with a Life Recording

The transfer fee of \$60 must be submitted with the USEF Lifetime Horse Recording Certificate signed by the last recorded owner(s) or a copy of a Bill of Sale signed by the last USEF recorded owner(s).

For horses with an Active Annual Recording

The transfer fee of \$60 must be submitted with the USEF Annual Recording Certificate signed by the last recorded owner(s) or a copy of a Bill of Sale signed by the last recorded owner(s). The transfer fee will be waived if the member is upgrading the Annual Recording to a Life Recording (\$125) when transferring.

For horses with an Inactive (Expired) Annual Recording

The transfer fee of \$60 is waived. The fee of \$75 for Annual Recording or \$200 for Life Recording must be submitted with a copy of a Bill of Sale signed by the last USEF recorded owner(s) and a completed USEF Horse Recording Application.

For horses with USHJA Registration only

A copy of a Bill of Sale signed by the last recorded owner(s) must be submitted. There is a \$20 transfer fee.

USEF does not accept agent's signatures as authorization for an ownership transfer. A parent signature is accepted for a minor. If the signature of the last USEF recorded owner is not available, an Ownership Affidavit must be completed and notarized.

(http://www.usef.org/documents/membership/OwnershipAffidavit.pdf) It must explain why the required signature is not available and submitted with proof of ownership (i.e. bill of sale, cancelled check, registration papers, etc.).

Transfers become effective the date that the proper forms (with required signature(s)) and fees are received at the USEF office. (GR1105 - See USEF Rule Book for clarification).

USEF RECORDING # (See GR 1101,1102)	
USEF RECORDED NAME (See GR 1107)	
PREVIOUS RECORDED OWNER (Please print)	
NEW OWNER	
NEW OWNER USEF ID / MEMBER #	
	MT10-15-2008

UNITED STATES EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION : 4047 IRON WORKS PARKWAY : LEXINGTON, KY 40511 : 859.258.2472 : FAX 859.231.6662 : WWW.USEF.ORG

PAYMENT INFORMATION (Do not detach) ENTER AMOUNT FROM ABOVE		
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSE	ıp\$ ∎ ∎ ∎	
PAYMENT METHOD (PLEASE DO NOT	SEND CASH) Make Check Payable to: United States Equestrian Federation	
CHECK #	We also accept Visa AMEX or MasterCard	
Card Number:		Exp. Date:
Card Holder's Name (Print)		Billing Zip Code
Card Holder's Signature		